QUALIFICATIONS DAMES RECURVE

PI. Ne Club Noms 1e 30

1 122039-B RHB Wolles Freya 279
2 403047-B LIE Martinero Sabrina 274
3 132018-B DKP Heykants Annie 275
4 604016-B AMV Van Stevens Marie-Claire 277
5 203006-B GSR Peeren Isabelle 267
6 201021-B FOA De Knop Nadine 267
7 516001-B SSS Baers Daniélla 263
8 917003-B LAS Flion Laurence 269
9 103015-B DEH Wouters Veronique 263
10 516018-B SSS PutRita 268
11 117044-B MVV Pelckmans Janinne 268
12 131009-B NSS Van Deun Marie-Claire 248
13 516010-B SSS Germis Stefanie 236
14 117008-B MVV Jacobs Christine 245
15 129012-B DAE Struyf Sabrina 239
16 131012-B NSS Van Hoof Mirella 218
17 131013-B NSS Geeraerts Tamara 245

18 115191-B KJS Van Hauwe Kim 146

2e 30

274

276

273

268

276

272

268

260

264

256

252

260

250

231

226

223

173

164

Tot.

553

550

548

545

543

539

531

529

527

524

520

508

486

476

465

441

418

310

Tr.

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60
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FINALES DAMES RECURVE

Resultats Finales

Heykants Annie

Van Stevens Marie-C.

Martinero Sabrina

Flion Laurence

Van Stevens Marie-Claire [102

1
2
[Van Hoof Mirella [145 3
Wolles Freya [108 4
|Wo||es Freya |160
Flion Laurence |102
|Wouters Veronique |147
Flion Laurence |1 13
IFIion Laurence |156
|Van Deun Marie-Claire |149
Peeren Isabelle |109
[Peeren Isabelle [153
Van Stevens Marie-Claire |106
|Germis Stefanie |141

Van Stevens Marie-Claire |1 14

IVan Stevens Marie-Claire |163 Flion Laurence 96
Kleine finale
|Jacobs Christine |153 Martinero Sabrina 111
Heykants Annie |1 13
IHeykants Annie |165
Heykants Annie |113
|Pelckmans Janinne |144
De Knop Nadine [104
[De Knop Nadine [151
Heykants Annie |1 11
[Put Rita [146
Baers Daniélla {100
IBaers Daniélla |156
Martinero Sabrina |97
[Struyf Sabrina [131
Martinero Sabrina |108
|Martinero Sabrina |164




RANKING Dames Recurve

PI.
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NAME

Heykants Annie

Van Stevens Marie-Claire

Martinero Sabrina
Flion Laurence
Peeren Isabelle
Wolles Freya

De Knop Nadine
Baers Daniélla
Jacobs Christine
Van Deun Marie-Claire
Wouters Veronique
Put Rita

Van Hoof Mirella
Pelckmans Janinne
Germis Stefanie
Struyf Sabrina
Geeraerts Tamara

Van Hauwe Kim

Oualif

548
545
550
529
543
553
539
531
476
508
527
524
441
520
486
465
418
310

1/16

1/8

165
163
164
156
153
160
151
156
153
149
147
146
145
144
141
131

1/4

113
114
108
113
109
108
104
100

1/2

113
106
97

102

Br.

111
96

Goud

111
102



QUALIFICATIONS HOMMES RECURVE

RANG
1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

N°
316015-B
132029-B
513001-B
316014-B
104016-B
103005-B
115175-B
311004-B
103004-B
9177002-B
115083-B
501020-B
128014-B
117040-B
131007-B
132015-B
131008-B
115166-B
203005-B
516009-B
132023-B
703032-B
201035-B
103001-B
103013-B
101010-B
102007-B
316032-B
132028-B
105031-B
501005-B
117035-B
131011-B
252079-B
501016-B
516017-B
916005-B
115022-B
117006-B
917001-B
105064-B
115021-E
120029-B
117005-B
115169-B
501004-B

cLuUB

SSC
DKP
SKE
SSC
DLK
DEH
KJS
PAL
DEH
LAS
KJS
BAH
SSW
MVV
NSS
DKP
NSS
KJS
GSR
SSS
DKP
FBG
FOA
DEH
DEH
ESE
DAE
S§SC
DKP
DNM
BAH
MVV
NSS
FAO
BAH
S8SS
SLB
KJS
MVV
LAS
DNM
KJS
NVL
MVV
KJS
BAH

Noms
Piquet Jean-Michel

Van Steenbergen Jef

Berghmans Luc
Clart Steve

Van de Kerckhove Dirk

Geeraert Bart

De Wachter Kristof
Autem Alain
Fransen Rudy
Vandenede Thierry

Van Runckelen Tommy

Swinnen Sven
Denies Gert
Luyckx Jan

Torfs Jozef

De Schutter Frans
Torfs Jurgen

Kacic Jean-Pierre
Wiggeleer Patrick
Germis Jean
Timmermans Bert
Peremans Manuel
Vanderveken Yves
Bosmans Francis
Wouters Danny
De Becker Jean
De Vocht Marcel
Nicolay Thierry
Van Raak Louis
Verbaeten Leo
Bormans Sven
Monden Luc
Hensbergen Jirgen
Vanhamme Michaél
Snoeckx Nico
Peters Jean-P.
Serre Gustaaf
Declerck Julien
Heyns Jan

Flion Michel
Janssens Loek
Deacon Mike
Hollants Dieter
Driesen Wim

Van Bulck Mathias
Aerts Steven

1€30 2e30
289 291
282 295
281 284
281 284
282 280
278 283
279 282
278 282
279 280
281 277
285 271
274 280
277 275
279 273
273 277
276 274
270 279
277 271
276 272
269 278
273 274
266 280
275 269
266 269
264 270
257 271
259 263
263 256
259 257
244 272
248 266
265 248
262 251
245 268
247 248
230 258
250 228
241 229
236 232
225 229
219 219
213 218
203 205
217 156
137 178
220 43

Tot
580
577
565
565
562
561
561
560
559
558
556
554
552
552
550
550
549
548
548
547
547
546
544
535
534
528
522
519
516
516
514
513
513
513
495
488
478
470
468
454
438
431
408
373
315
263

Tr.
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
58
60
60
59
58
60
60
60
60
58
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
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32

29

31
30
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Barrage




FINALES RECURVE HOMME

Resultats Finales

| 114]

[ 76]

1JVan Steenbergen Jef
|Monden Luc | 146 2[Fransen Rudy
Piquet Jean-Michel | 112 3]Berghmans Luc
|Piquet Jean-Michel | 171 4[Clart Steve
Piquet Jean-Michel 112
[Torfs Jiirgen | o
De Schutter Frans | 164
[De Schutter Frans | 168
Fransen Rudy | 113
Jwouters Danny | 169
\Wouters Danny | 162
JAutem Alain | 167
Fransen Rudy 116
|Bosmans Francis | 158
Fransen Rudy | 170
|Fransen Rudy | 165
Fransen Rudy
[Nicolay Thierry | 157
Van de Kerckhove Dirk | 169
|van de Kerckhove Dirk | 169
Swinnen Sven 113
|Timmermans Bert | 159
Swinnen Sven | 171
[swinnen Sven | 165
Clart Steve | 107
Jvan Raak Louis | 155
Clart Steve | 17
[Clart Steve | 174
Clart Steve 117
|Germis Jean | 158
Denies Gert | 163]
[Denies Gert | 165 [Clart Steve | 112]3e Plaats
|verbaeten Leo | 150 IBerghmans Luc | 114)4e Plaats
Berghmans Luc | 175
[Berghmans Luc | 171
Berghmans Luc 118
|wiggeleer Patrick | 169
Wiggeleer Patrick | 162
JLuyckx Jan | 164
Berghmans Luc | 113
[De Vocht Marcel | 144 8
Geeraert Bart | 168
|Geeraert Bart | 173
Peremans Manuel 100
[Peremans Manuel | 167
Peremans Manuel | 173
Jvan Runckelen Tommy | 159
Van Steenbergen Jef
|De Becker Jean | 158
De Wachter Kristof | 162
|De Wachter Kristof | 168
De Wachter Kristof 115
Jvanderveken Yves | 169
Vanderveken Yves | 154
|vandenede Thierry | 140
Van Steenbergen Jef | 113
[Bormans Sven | 164 9
Van Steenbergen Jef | 175
|van Steenbergen Jef | 168
Van Steenbergen Jef 116
|Kacic Jean-Pierre | 167
Kacic Jean-Pierre | 162
|Torfs Jozef | 150




RANKING HOMMES RECURVE
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NAME
Van Steenbergen Jef
Fransen Rudy
Berghmans Luc
Clart Steve
De Wachter Kristof
Swinnen Sven
Piquet Jean-Michel
Peremans Manuel

Van de Kerckhove Dirk

Geeraert Bart

De Schutter Frans
Denies Gert

Kacic Jean-Pierre
Wiggeleer Patrick
Wouters Danny
Vanderveken Yves
Autem Alain
Luyckx Jan
Bormans Sven

Van Runckelen Tommy

Timmermans Bert
Germis Jean
Bosmans Francis
De Becker Jean
Nicolay Thierry
Van Raak Louis
Torfs Jozef
Verbaeten Leo
Monden Luc

De Vocht Marcel
Vandenede Thierry
Torfs Jlirgen
Hensbergen Jurgen
Vanhamme Michaél
Snoeckx Nico
Peters Jean-P.
Serre Gustaaf
Declerck Julien
Heyns Jan

Flion Michel
Janssens Loek
Deacon Mike
Hollants Dieter
Driesen Wim

Van Bulck Mathias
Aerts Steven

QOualif.

577
559
565
565
561
554
580
546
562
561
550
552
548
548
534
544
560
552
514
556
547
547
535
528
519
516
550
516
513
522
558
549
513
513
495
488
478
470
468
454
438
431
408
373
315
263

1/16
168
165
171

174
168
165
171

167
169
173
164
165
167
169
169
169
167
164
164
159
159
158
158
158
157
155
150
150
146
144
140

0

1/8
175
170
175
171
162
171
112
173
169
168
168
163
162
162
162
154

1/4
116
116
118
117
115
113
112
100

1/2
113
113
113
107

Br.

114
112

Goud
116
114



